
Democratic-President Ward 1 Ward 2 Ward 3 Ward 4 Ward 5 Ward 6 Ward 7 Ward 8 Ward 9 Ward 10 Totals
Michael Bennet 4 3 6 1 19 5 7 8 4 5 62
Joseph R. Biden 102 69 52 62 118 76 130 107 90 141 947
Cory Booker 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 5
Mosie Boyd 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Steve Bullock 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3
Steve Burke 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
Pete Buttigieg 245 203 186 264 378 206 320 210 182 337 2531
Julian Castro 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
Roque De La Fuente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
John K. Delaney 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 6
Jason Evritte Dunlap 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michael A. Ellinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tulsi Gabbard 39 35 18 36 23 33 34 22 22 42 304
Ben Gleib Gleiberman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Mark Stewart Greenstein 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kamala Harris 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4
Henry Hewes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amy Klobuchar 185 180 216 183 477 145 387 199 182 419 2573
Tom Koos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lorenz Kraus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rita Krichevsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Raymond Michael Moroz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Duval Patrick 4 3 3 8 9 9 10 5 9 6 66
Bernie Sanders 310 276 228 388 238 418 319 289 311 289 3066
Jose Sestak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
Sam Sloan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tom Steyer 39 50 31 28 24 44 54 51 40 63 424
David John Thistle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas James Torgesen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Elizabeth Warren 117 75 74 177 205 114 186 80 75 117 1220
Robby Wells 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marianne Williamson 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Andrew Yang 41 25 27 34 35 27 29 19 23 32 292

Totals 1088 923 843 1184 1530 1078 1480 995 942 1453 11516

Republican-President Ward 1 Ward 2 Ward 3 Ward 4 Ward 5 Ward 6 Ward 7 Ward 8 Ward 9 Ward 10 Totals
Robert Ardini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President R. Boddie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stephen B. Comley, Sr. 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 6
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 6
Bob Ely 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
Zoltan Istvan Gyurko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1
Larry Horn 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2
Rick Kraft 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Star Locke 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Matthew John Matern 1 1 4 1 0 3 1 5 1 1 18
Mary Maxwell 4 2 6 4 5 2 3 3 9 6 44
Eric Merrill 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 10
William N. Murphy 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 5
Juan Payne 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
Donald J. Trump 348 305 216 193 257 208 286 345 220 466 2844
Joe Walsh 9 2 3 0 1 1 1 2 1 6 26
Bill Weld 36 27 30 24 48 18 65 45 41 93 427

Totals 403 338 261 226 315 235 359 407 278 577 3396

Total # Ballots Cast 1577 1318 1136 1454 1915 1357 1937 1499 1283 2101 15577

Registered Voters at Opening of Polls 3342 2946 2157 3323 3748 3045 3491 2930 2853 3843 31678
 

Turnout 47.19% 44.74% 52.67% 43.76% 51.09% 44.56% 55.49% 51.16% 44.97% 54.67% 49.17%

Presidential Primary Tuesday, February 11, 2020 - Results to be posted at the end of our Election Day.
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